Product Name
Building
THE SMART CHOICE
FOR ENERGY SAVINGS.
SmartVFD HVAC and BYPASS
Ventilation
Supply And
Return Fans

between 14° F and 104° F provides an
environment for ideal operation. Heaters are
an option in order to keep your VFD at its
recommended temperature.
•  �Honeywell SmartVFD HVAC has a model
range from 1.5-250 HP for 460 Vac, 0.75-
125 HP for 208/230 Vac, and 3-200HP for
600 Vac.
•  �Honeywell SmartVFD offers a standard
3-year warranty from the date of purchase.
FIND ALL SMARTVFD SELECTION
INFORMATION ON THE FOLLOWING PAGES
SMARTVFD HVAC DRIVE ALONE
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 1 Drive Alone NEMA 12 Drive Alone NEMA 3R Drive Alone
460 Vac
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSD3C0015G100A HVFDSD3C0015G200A HVFDSD3C0015G300
2 4.8 4 HVFDSD3C0020G100A HVFDSD3C0020G200A HVFDSD3C0020G300
3 5.6 4 HVFDSD3C0030G100A HVFDSD3C0030G200A HVFDSD3C0030G300
4 8 4 HVFDSD3C0040G100A HVFDSD3C0040G200A HVFDSD3C0040G300
5 9.6 4 HVFDSD3C0050G100A HVFDSD3C0050G200A HVFDSD3C0050G300
7.5 12 4 HVFDSD3C0075G100A HVFDSD3C0075G200A HVFDSD3C0075G300
10 16 5 HVFDSD3C0100G100A HVFDSD3C0100G200A HVFDSD3C0100G300
15 23 5 HVFDSD3C0150G100A HVFDSD3C0150G200A HVFDSD3C0150G300
20 31 5 HVFDSD3C0200G100A HVFDSD3C0200G200A HVFDSD3C0200G300
25 38 6 HVFDSD3C0250G100A HVFDSD3C0250G200A HVFDSD3C0250G300
30 46 6 HVFDSD3C0300G100A HVFDSD3C0300G200A HVFDSD3C0300G300
40 61 6 HVFDSD3C0400G100A HVFDSD3C0400G200A HVFDSD3C0400G300
50 72 7 HVFDSD3C0500G100A HVFDSD3C0500G200A HVFDSD3C0500G300
60 87 7 HVFDSD3C0600G100A HVFDSD3C0600G200A HVFDSD3C0600G300
75 105 7 HVFDSD3C0750G100A HVFDSD3C0750G200A HVFDSD3C0750G300
100 140 8 HVFDSD3C1000G100A HVFDSD3C1000G200A HVFDSD3C1000G300
125 170 8 HVFDSD3C1250G100A HVFDSD3C1250G200A HVFDSD3C1250G300
150 205 8 HVFDSD3C1500G100A HVFDSD3C1500G200A HVFDSD3C1500G300
200 261 9 HVFDSD3C2000G100A HVFDSD3C2000G200A -
250 310 9 HVFDSD3C2500G100A HVFDSD3C2500G200A -
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 1 Drive Alone NEMA 12 Drive Alone NEMA 3R Drive Alone
208/
230 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSD3A0007G100A HVFDSD3A0007G200A HVFDSD3A0007G300
1 4.8 4 HVFDSD3A0010G100A HVFDSD3A0010G200A HVFDSD3A0010G300
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSD3A0015G100A HVFDSD3A0015G200A HVFDSD3A0015G300
2 8 4 HVFDSD3A0020G100A HVFDSD3A0020G200A HVFDSD3A0020G300
3 11 4 HVFDSD3A0030G100A HVFDSD3A0030G200A HVFDSD3A0030G300
5 18 5 HVFDSD3A0050G100A HVFDSD3A0050G200A HVFDSD3A0050G300
7.5 24 5 HVFDSD3A0075G100A HVFDSD3A0075G200A HVFDSD3A0075G300
10 31 5 HVFDSD3A0100G100A HVFDSD3A0100G200A HVFDSD3A0100G300
15 48 6 HVFDSD3A0150G100A HVFDSD3A0150G200A HVFDSD3A0150G300
20 62 6 HVFDSD3A0200G100A HVFDSD3A0200G200A HVFDSD3A0200G300
25 75 7 HVFDSD3A0250G100A HVFDSD3A0250G200A HVFDSD3A0250G300
30 88 7 HVFDSD3A0300G100A HVFDSD3A0300G200A HVFDSD3A0300G300
40 105 7 HVFDSD3A0400G100A HVFDSD3A0400G200A HVFDSD3A0400G300
50 140 8 HVFDSD3A0500G100A HVFDSD3A0500G200A HVFDSD3A0500G300
60 170 8 HVFDSD3A0600G100A HVFDSD3A0600G200A HVFDSD3A0600G300
75 205 8 HVFDSD3A0750G100A HVFDSD3A0750G200A HVFDSD3A0750G300
100 261 9 HVFDSD3A1000G100A HVFDSD3A1000G200A -
125 310 9 HVFDSD3A1250G100A HVFDSD3A1250G200A -
600 Vac
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 1 Drive Alone NEMA 12 Drive Alone
3 3.9 5 HVFDSD3D0030G100A HVFDSD3D0030G200A
5 6.1 5 HVFDSD3D0050G100A HVFDSD3D0050G200A
7.5 9 5 HVFDSD3D0075G100A HVFDSD3D0075G200A
10 11 5 HVFDSD3D0100G100A HVFDSD3D0100G200A
15 18 6 HVFDSD3D0150G100A HVFDSD3D0150G200A
20 22 6 HVFDSD3D0200G100A HVFDSD3D0200G200A
25 27 6 HVFDSD3D0250G100A HVFDSD3D0250G200A
30 34 6 HVFDSD3D0300G100A HVFDSD3D0300G200A
40 41 7 HVFDSD3D0400G100A HVFDSD3D0400G200A
50 52 7 HVFDSD3D0500G100A HVFDSD3D0500G200A
60 62 7 HVFDSD3D0600G100A HVFDSD3D0600G200A
75 80 8 HVFDSD3D0750G100A HVFDSD3D0750G200A
100 100 8 HVFDSD3D1000G100A HVFDSD3D1000G200A
125 125 8 HVFDSD3D1250G100A HVFDSD3D1250G200A
150 144 9 HVFDSD3D1500G100A HVFDSD3D1500G200A
200 208 9 HVFDSD3D2000G100A HVFDSD3D2000G200A
 | SMARTVFD HVAC AND BYPASS
7
VFD Pricing/Job Estimating Tools
For additional tools you can use for the selection and pricing of VFDs, see CPQ.Honeywell.com.
SMARTVFD HVAC NEMA 1 DISCONNECT AND SMARTVFD BYPASS
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 1 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 1 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 1 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 1 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
460 Vac
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSB3C0015G110 HVFDSB3C0015G120 HVFDSB3C0015G130 HVFDSB3C0015G131
2 4.8 4 HVFDSB3C0020G110 HVFDSB3C0020G120 HVFDSB3C0020G130 HVFDSB3C0020G131
3 5.6 4 HVFDSB3C0030G110 HVFDSB3C0030G120 HVFDSB3C0030G130 HVFDSB3C0030G131
4 8 4 HVFDSB3C0040G110 HVFDSB3C0040G120 HVFDSB3C0040G130 HVFDSB3C0040G131
5 9.6 4 HVFDSB3C0050G110 HVFDSB3C0050G120 HVFDSB3C0050G130 HVFDSB3C0050G131
7.5 12 4 HVFDSB3C0075G110 HVFDSB3C0075G120 HVFDSB3C0075G130 HVFDSB3C0075G131
10 16 5 HVFDSB3C0100G110 HVFDSB3C0100G120 HVFDSB3C0100G130 HVFDSB3C0100G131
15 23 5 HVFDSB3C0150G110 HVFDSB3C0150G120 HVFDSB3C0150G130 HVFDSB3C0150G131
20 31 5 HVFDSB3C0200G110 HVFDSB3C0200G120 HVFDSB3C0200G130 HVFDSB3C0200G131
25 38 6 HVFDSB3C0250G110 HVFDSB3C0250G120 HVFDSB3C0250G130 HVFDSB3C0250G131
30 46 6 HVFDSB3C0300G110 HVFDSB3C0300G120 HVFDSB3C0300G130 HVFDSB3C0300G131
40 61 6 HVFDSB3C0400G110 HVFDSB3C0400G120 HVFDSB3C0400G130 HVFDSB3C0400G131
50 72 7 HVFDSB3C0500G110 HVFDSB3C0500G120 HVFDSB3C0500G130 HVFDSB3C0500G131
60 87 7 HVFDSB3C0600G110 HVFDSB3C0600G120 HVFDSB3C0600G130 HVFDSB3C0600G131
75 105 7 HVFDSB3C0750G110 HVFDSB3C0750G120 HVFDSB3C0750G130 HVFDSB3C0750G131
100 140 8 HVFDSB3C1000G110 HVFDSB3C1000G120 HVFDSB3C1000G130 HVFDSB3C1000G131
125 170 8 HVFDSB3C1250G110 HVFDSB3C1250G120 HVFDSB3C1250G130 HVFDSB3C1250G131
150 205 8 HVFDSB3C1500G110 HVFDSB3C1500G120 HVFDSB3C1500G130 HVFDSB3C1500G131
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 1 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 1 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 1 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 1 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
208 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3A0007G110 HVFDSB3A0007G120 HVFDSB3A0007G130 HVFDSB3A0007G131
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3A0010G110 HVFDSB3A0010G120 HVFDSB3A0010G130 HVFDSB3A0010G131
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3A0015G110 HVFDSB3A0015G120 HVFDSB3A0015G130 HVFDSB3A0015G131
2 8 4 HVFDSB3A0020G110 HVFDSB3A0020G120 HVFDSB3A0020G130 HVFDSB3A0020G131
3 11 4 HVFDSB3A0030G110 HVFDSB3A0030G120 HVFDSB3A0030G130 HVFDSB3A0030G131
5 18 5 HVFDSB3A0050G110 HVFDSB3A0050G120 HVFDSB3A0050G130 HVFDSB3A0050G131
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3A0075G110 HVFDSB3A0075G120 HVFDSB3A0075G130 HVFDSB3A0075G131
10 31 5 HVFDSB3A0100G110 HVFDSB3A0100G120 HVFDSB3A0100G130 HVFDSB3A0100G131
15 48 6 HVFDSB3A0150G110 HVFDSB3A0150G120 HVFDSB3A0150G130 HVFDSB3A0150G131
20 62 6 HVFDSB3A0200G110 HVFDSB3A0200G120 HVFDSB3A0200G130 HVFDSB3A0200G131
25 75 7 HVFDSB3A0250G110 HVFDSB3A0250G120 HVFDSB3A0250G130 HVFDSB3A0250G131
30 88 7 HVFDSB3A0300G110 HVFDSB3A0300G120 HVFDSB3A0300G130 HVFDSB3A0300G131
40 105 7 HVFDSB3A0400G110 HVFDSB3A0400G120 HVFDSB3A0400G130 HVFDSB3A0400G131
50 140 8 HVFDSB3A0500G110 HVFDSB3A0500G120 HVFDSB3A0500G130 HVFDSB3A0500G131
60 170 8 HVFDSB3A0600G110 HVFDSB3A0600G120 HVFDSB3A0600G130 HVFDSB3A0600G131
75 205 8 HVFDSB3A0750G110 HVFDSB3A0750G120 HVFDSB3A0750G130 HVFDSB3A0750G131
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 1 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 1 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 1 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 1 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
230 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3B0007G110 HVFDSB3B0007G120 HVFDSB3B0007G130 HVFDSB3B0007G131
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3B0010G110 HVFDSB3B0010G120 HVFDSB3B0010G130 HVFDSB3B0010G131
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3B0015G110 HVFDSB3B0015G120 HVFDSB3B0015G130 HVFDSB3B0015G131
2 8 4 HVFDSB3B0020G110 HVFDSB3B0020G120 HVFDSB3B0020G130 HVFDSB3B0020G131
3 11 4 HVFDSB3B0030G110 HVFDSB3B0030G120 HVFDSB3B0030G130 HVFDSB3B0030G131
5 18 5 HVFDSB3B0050G110 HVFDSB3B0050G120 HVFDSB3B0050G130 HVFDSB3B0050G131
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3B0075G110 HVFDSB3B0075G120 HVFDSB3B0075G130 HVFDSB3B0075G131
10 31 5 HVFDSB3B0100G110 HVFDSB3B0100G120 HVFDSB3B0100G130 HVFDSB3B0100G131
15 48 6 HVFDSB3B0150G110 HVFDSB3B0150G120 HVFDSB3B0150G130 HVFDSB3B0150G131
20 62 6 HVFDSB3B0200G110 HVFDSB3B0200G120 HVFDSB3B0200G130 HVFDSB3B0200G131
25 75 7 HVFDSB3B0250G110 HVFDSB3B0250G120 HVFDSB3B0250G130 HVFDSB3B0250G131
30 88 7 HVFDSB3B0300G110 HVFDSB3B0300G120 HVFDSB3B0300G130 HVFDSB3B0300G131
40 105 7 HVFDSB3B0400G110 HVFDSB3B0400G120 HVFDSB3B0400G130 HVFDSB3B0400G131
50 140 8 HVFDSB3B0500G110 HVFDSB3B0500G120 HVFDSB3B0500G130 HVFDSB3B0500G131
60 170 8 HVFDSB3B0600G110 HVFDSB3B0600G120 HVFDSB3B0600G130 HVFDSB3B0600G131
75 205 8 HVFDSB3B0750G110 HVFDSB3B0750G120 HVFDSB3B0750G130 HVFDSB3B0750G131
 | SMARTVFD HVAC AND BYPASS  The SMART Choice For Energy Savings |
8
SMARTVFD HVAC NEMA 12 DISCONNECT AND SMARTVFD BYPASS
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 12 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 12 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 12 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 12 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
460 Vac
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSB3C0015G210 HVFDSB3C0015G220 HVFDSB3C0015G230 HVFDSB3C0015G231
2 4.8 4 HVFDSB3C0020G210 HVFDSB3C0020G220 HVFDSB3C0020G230 HVFDSB3C0020G231
3 5.6 4 HVFDSB3C0030G210 HVFDSB3C0030G220 HVFDSB3C0030G230 HVFDSB3C0030G231
4 8 4 HVFDSB3C0040G210 HVFDSB3C0040G220 HVFDSB3C0040G230 HVFDSB3C0040G231
5 9.6 4 HVFDSB3C0050G210 HVFDSB3C0050G220 HVFDSB3C0050G230 HVFDSB3C0050G231
7.5 12 4 HVFDSB3C0075G210 HVFDSB3C0075G220 HVFDSB3C0075G230 HVFDSB3C0075G231
10 16 5 HVFDSB3C0100G210 HVFDSB3C0100G220 HVFDSB3C0100G230 HVFDSB3C0100G231
15 23 5 HVFDSB3C0150G210 HVFDSB3C0150G220 HVFDSB3C0150G230 HVFDSB3C0150G231
20 31 5 HVFDSB3C0200G210 HVFDSB3C0200G220 HVFDSB3C0200G230 HVFDSB3C0200G231
25 38 6 HVFDSB3C0250G210 HVFDSB3C0250G220 HVFDSB3C0250G230 HVFDSB3C0250G231
30 46 6 HVFDSB3C0300G210 HVFDSB3C0300G220 HVFDSB3C0300G230 HVFDSB3C0300G231
40 61 6 HVFDSB3C0400G210 HVFDSB3C0400G220 HVFDSB3C0400G230 HVFDSB3C0400G231
50 72 7 HVFDSB3C0500G210 HVFDSB3C0500G220 HVFDSB3C0500G230 HVFDSB3C0500G231
60 87 7 HVFDSB3C0600G210 HVFDSB3C0600G220 HVFDSB3C0600G230 HVFDSB3C0600G231
75 105 7 HVFDSB3C0750G210 HVFDSB3C0750G220 HVFDSB3C0750G230 HVFDSB3C0750G231
100 140 8 HVFDSB3C1000G210 HVFDSB3C1000G220 HVFDSB3C1000G230 HVFDSB3C1000G231
125 170 8 HVFDSB3C1250G210 HVFDSB3C1250G220 HVFDSB3C1250G230 HVFDSB3C1250G231
150 205 8 HVFDSB3C1500G210 HVFDSB3C1500G220 HVFDSB3C1500G230 HVFDSB3C1500G231
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 12 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 12 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 12 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 12 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
208 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3A0007G210 HVFDSB3A0007G220 HVFDSB3A0007G230 HVFDSB3A0007G231
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3A0010G210 HVFDSB3A0010G220 HVFDSB3A0010G230 HVFDSB3A0010G231
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3A0015G210 HVFDSB3A0015G220 HVFDSB3A0015G230 HVFDSB3A0015G231
2 8 4 HVFDSB3A0020G210 HVFDSB3A0020G220 HVFDSB3A0020G230 HVFDSB3A0020G231
3 11 4 HVFDSB3A0030G210 HVFDSB3A0030G220 HVFDSB3A0030G230 HVFDSB3A0030G231
5 18 5 HVFDSB3A0050G210 HVFDSB3A0050G220 HVFDSB3A0050G230 HVFDSB3A0050G231
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3A0075G210 HVFDSB3A0075G220 HVFDSB3A0075G230 HVFDSB3A0075G231
10 31 5 HVFDSB3A0100G210 HVFDSB3A0100G220 HVFDSB3A0100G230 HVFDSB3A0100G231
15 48 6 HVFDSB3A0150G210 HVFDSB3A0150G220 HVFDSB3A0150G230 HVFDSB3A0150G231
20 62 6 HVFDSB3A0200G210 HVFDSB3A0200G220 HVFDSB3A0200G230 HVFDSB3A0200G231
25 75 7 HVFDSB3A0250G210 HVFDSB3A0250G220 HVFDSB3A0250G230 HVFDSB3A0250G231
30 88 7 HVFDSB3A0300G210 HVFDSB3A0300G220 HVFDSB3A0300G230 HVFDSB3A0300G231
40 105 7 HVFDSB3A0400G210 HVFDSB3A0400G220 HVFDSB3A0400G230 HVFDSB3A0400G231
50 140 8 HVFDSB3A0500G210 HVFDSB3A0500G220 HVFDSB3A0500G230 HVFDSB3A0500G231
60 170 8 HVFDSB3A0600G210 HVFDSB3A0600G220 HVFDSB3A0600G230 HVFDSB3A0600G231
75 205 8 HVFDSB3A0750G210 HVFDSB3A0750G220 HVFDSB3A0750G230 HVFDSB3A0750G231
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 12 Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 12 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 12 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 12 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
230 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3B0007G210 HVFDSB3B0007G220 HVFDSB3B0007G230 HVFDSB3B0007G231
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3B0010G210 HVFDSB3B0010G220 HVFDSB3B0010G230 HVFDSB3B0010G231
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3B0015G210 HVFDSB3B0015G220 HVFDSB3B0015G230 HVFDSB3B0015G231
2 8 4 HVFDSB3B0020G210 HVFDSB3B0020G220 HVFDSB3B0020G230 HVFDSB3B0020G231
3 11 4 HVFDSB3B0030G210 HVFDSB3B0030G220 HVFDSB3B0030G230 HVFDSB3B0030G231
5 18 5 HVFDSB3B0050G210 HVFDSB3B0050G220 HVFDSB3B0050G230 HVFDSB3B0050G231
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3B0075G210 HVFDSB3B0075G220 HVFDSB3B0075G230 HVFDSB3B0075G231
10 31 5 HVFDSB3B0100G210 HVFDSB3B0100G220 HVFDSB3B0100G230 HVFDSB3B0100G231
15 48 6 HVFDSB3B0150G210 HVFDSB3B0150G220 HVFDSB3B0150G230 HVFDSB3B0150G231
20 62 6 HVFDSB3B0200G210 HVFDSB3B0200G220 HVFDSB3B0200G230 HVFDSB3B0200G231
25 75 7 HVFDSB3B0250G210 HVFDSB3B0250G220 HVFDSB3B0250G230 HVFDSB3B0250G231
30 88 7 HVFDSB3B0300G210 HVFDSB3B0300G220 HVFDSB3B0300G230 HVFDSB3B0300G231
40 105 7 HVFDSB3B0400G210 HVFDSB3B0400G220 HVFDSB3B0400G230 HVFDSB3B0400G231
50 140 8 HVFDSB3B0500G210 HVFDSB3B0500G220 HVFDSB3B0500G230 HVFDSB3B0500G231
60 170 8 HVFDSB3B0600G210 HVFDSB3B0600G220 HVFDSB3B0600G230 HVFDSB3B0600G231
75 205 8 HVFDSB3B0750G210 HVFDSB3B0750G220 HVFDSB3B0750G230 HVFDSB3B0750G231
 | SMARTVFD HVAC AND BYPASS
Smart Selection
9
SMARTVFD HVAC NEMA 3R DISCONNECT AND SMARTVFD BYPASS
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 3R Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 3R 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 3R 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 3R 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
460 Vac
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSB3C0015G310 HVFDSB3C0015G320 HVFDSB3C0015G330 HVFDSB3C0015G331
2 4.8 4 HVFDSB3C0020G310 HVFDSB3C0020G320 HVFDSB3C0020G330 HVFDSB3C0020G331
3 5.6 4 HVFDSB3C0030G310 HVFDSB3C0030G320 HVFDSB3C0030G330 HVFDSB3C0030G331
4 8 4 HVFDSB3C0040G310 HVFDSB3C0040G320 HVFDSB3C0040G330 HVFDSB3C0040G331
5 9.6 4 HVFDSB3C0050G310 HVFDSB3C0050G320 HVFDSB3C0050G330 HVFDSB3C0050G331
7.5 12 4 HVFDSB3C0075G310 HVFDSB3C0075G320 HVFDSB3C0075G330 HVFDSB3C0075G331
10 16 5 HVFDSB3C0100G310 HVFDSB3C0100G320 HVFDSB3C0100G330 HVFDSB3C0100G331
15 23 5 HVFDSB3C0150G310 HVFDSB3C0150G320 HVFDSB3C0150G330 HVFDSB3C0150G331
20 31 5 HVFDSB3C0200G310 HVFDSB3C0200G320 HVFDSB3C0200G330 HVFDSB3C0200G331
25 38 6 HVFDSB3C0250G310 HVFDSB3C0250G320 HVFDSB3C0250G330 HVFDSB3C0250G331
30 46 6 HVFDSB3C0300G310 HVFDSB3C0300G320 HVFDSB3C0300G330 HVFDSB3C0300G331
40 61 6 HVFDSB3C0400G310 HVFDSB3C0400G320 HVFDSB3C0400G330 HVFDSB3C0400G331
50 72 7 HVFDSB3C0500G310 HVFDSB3C0500G320 HVFDSB3C0500G330 HVFDSB3C0500G331
60 87 7 HVFDSB3C0600G310 HVFDSB3C0600G320 HVFDSB3C0600G330 HVFDSB3C0600G331
75 105 7 HVFDSB3C0750G310 HVFDSB3C0750G320 HVFDSB3C0750G330 HVFDSB3C0750G331
100 140 8 HVFDSB3C1000G310 HVFDSB3C1000G320 HVFDSB3C1000G330 HVFDSB3C1000G331
125 170 8 HVFDSB3C1250G310 HVFDSB3C1250G320 HVFDSB3C1250G330 HVFDSB3C1250G331
150 205 8 HVFDSB3C1500G310 HVFDSB3C1500G320 HVFDSB3C1500G330 HVFDSB3C1500G331
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 3R Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 3R 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 3R 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 3R 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
208 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3A0007G310 HVFDSB3A0007G320 HVFDSB3A0007G330 HVFDSB3A0007G331
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3A0010G310 HVFDSB3A0010G320 HVFDSB3A0010G330 HVFDSB3A0010G331
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3A0015G310 HVFDSB3A0015G320 HVFDSB3A0015G330 HVFDSB3A0015G331
2 8 4 HVFDSB3A0020G310 HVFDSB3A0020G320 HVFDSB3A0020G330 HVFDSB3A0020G331
3 11 4 HVFDSB3A0030G310 HVFDSB3A0030G320 HVFDSB3A0030G330 HVFDSB3A0030G331
5 18 5 HVFDSB3A0050G310 HVFDSB3A0050G320 HVFDSB3A0050G330 HVFDSB3A0050G331
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3A0075G310 HVFDSB3A0075G320 HVFDSB3A0075G330 HVFDSB3A0075G331
10 31 5 HVFDSB3A0100G310 HVFDSB3A0100G320 HVFDSB3A0100G330 HVFDSB3A0100G331
15 48 6 HVFDSB3A0150G310 HVFDSB3A0150G320 HVFDSB3A0150G330 HVFDSB3A0150G331
20 62 6 HVFDSB3A0200G310 HVFDSB3A0200G320 HVFDSB3A0200G330 HVFDSB3A0200G331
25 75 7 HVFDSB3A0250G310 HVFDSB3A0250G320 HVFDSB3A0250G330 HVFDSB3A0250G331
30 88 7 HVFDSB3A0300G310 HVFDSB3A0300G320 HVFDSB3A0300G330 HVFDSB3A0300G331
40 105 7 HVFDSB3A0400G310 HVFDSB3A0400G320 HVFDSB3A0400G330 HVFDSB3A0400G331
50 140 8 HVFDSB3A0500G310 HVFDSB3A0500G320 HVFDSB3A0500G330 HVFDSB3A0500G331
60 170 8 HVFDSB3A0600G310 HVFDSB3A0600G320 HVFDSB3A0600G330 HVFDSB3A0600G331
75 205 8 HVFDSB3A0750G310 HVFDSB3A0750G320 HVFDSB3A0750G330 HVFDSB3A0750G331
HP AMPS Frame NEMA 3R Fused
Disconnect
NEMA 3R 2-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 3R 3-Contactor
Bypass
NEMA 3R 3-Contactor Bypass +
Auto-Bypass
230 Vac
.75 3.7 4 HVFDSB3B0007G310 HVFDSB3B0007G320 HVFDSB3B0007G330 HVFDSB3B0007G331
1 4.8 4 HVFDSB3B0010G310 HVFDSB3B0010G320 HVFDSB3B0010G330 HVFDSB3B0010G331
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSB3B0015G310 HVFDSB3B0015G320 HVFDSB3B0015G330 HVFDSB3B0015G331
2 8 4 HVFDSB3B0020G310 HVFDSB3B0020G320 HVFDSB3B0020G330 HVFDSB3B0020G331
3 11 4 HVFDSB3B0030G310 HVFDSB3B0030G320 HVFDSB3B0030G330 HVFDSB3B0030G331
5 18 5 HVFDSB3B0050G310 HVFDSB3B0050G320 HVFDSB3B0050G330 HVFDSB3B0050G331
7.5 24 5 HVFDSB3B0075G310 HVFDSB3B0075G320 HVFDSB3B0075G330 HVFDSB3B0075G331
10 31 5 HVFDSB3B0100G310 HVFDSB3B0100G320 HVFDSB3B0100G330 HVFDSB3B0100G331
15 48 6 HVFDSB3B0150G310 HVFDSB3B0150G320 HVFDSB3B0150G330 HVFDSB3B0150G331
20 62 6 HVFDSB3B0200G310 HVFDSB3B0200G320 HVFDSB3B0200G330 HVFDSB3B0200G331
25 75 7 HVFDSB3B0250G310 HVFDSB3B0250G320 HVFDSB3B0250G330 HVFDSB3B0250G331
30 88 7 HVFDSB3B0300G310 HVFDSB3B0300G320 HVFDSB3B0300G330 HVFDSB3B0300G331
40 105 7 HVFDSB3B0400G310 HVFDSB3B0400G320 HVFDSB3B0400G330 HVFDSB3B0400G331
50 140 8 HVFDSB3B0500G310 HVFDSB3B0500G320 HVFDSB3B0500G330 HVFDSB3B0500G331
60 170 8 HVFDSB3B0600G310 HVFDSB3B0600G320 HVFDSB3B0600G330 HVFDSB3B0600G331
75 205 8 HVFDSB3B0750G310 HVFDSB3B0750G320 HVFDSB3B0750G330 HVFDSB3B0750G331
 | SMARTVFD HVAC AND BYPASS  The SMART Choice For Energy Savings |
VFD Pricing/Job Estimating Tools
For additional tools you can use for the selection and pricing of VFDs, see CPQ.Honeywell.com.
10

11
Smart Accessories
SMARTVFD ACCESSORIES
Accessory Description Drive Used with
32006630-001/U LON Communication Card (NXOPTC4) SMART
HVFDSDOPT1AI2AO/U 1 x AI, 2 x AO (isolated, D- and E-slot compatible) HVAC2 and SMART
HVFDSDOPT1RO5DI/U 1 x RO, 5 x DI (42-240 VAC, D- and E-slot compatible) HVAC2 and SMART
HVFDSDOPT2RO1T/U 2 x RO + Thermistor (D- and E-slot compatible) HVAC2 and SMART
HVFDSDOPT3RO/U 3 x RO (D- and E-slot compatible) HVAC2 and SMART
HVFDSDOPT6DI/U 6 x DI / DO Programmable (D- and E-slot compatible) HVAC2 and SMART
HVFDOPTTEMP Temperature Measurement Board HVAC2 and SMART
HVFDSDBATTERY/U Battery Package, 5 pcs, for Real Time Clock (only for old control board) SMART
HVFDSDTRAINER/U SmartVFD HVAC Training Demonstration Kit SMART
HVFDSDGRAPHICKP/U SmartVFD HVAC Replacement Graphical Keypad SMART
HVFDSDMOUNTKIT/U SmartVFD HVAC Panel Mount Kit for NEMA 12 Install 3 Meter Cable SMART
HVFDSDNEMA12FR4/U SmartVFD HVAC NEMA 12 Kit Frame 4 SMART
HVFDSDNEMA12FR5/U SmartVFD HVAC NEMA 12 Kit Frame 5 SMART
HVFDSDNEMA12FR6/U SmartVFD HVAC NEMA 12 Kit Frame 6 SMART
HVFDSDFLANGEFR4/U SmartVFD HVAC Flange Mounting Kit for Frame 4 SMART
HVFDSDFLANGEFR5/U SmartVFD HVAC Flange Mounting Kit for Frame 5 SMART
HVFDSDFLANGEFR6/U SmartVFD HVAC Flange Mounting Kit for Frame 6 SMART
HVFDSDFLANGEFR7/U SmartVFD HVAC Flange Mounting Kit for Frame 7 SMART